
I.D.:	49081543

Sudura	fibra	optica

Data
publicarii

21.08.20 Coduri	CPV 32561000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

3.163,00	RON	-	3.163,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pigtail	SC/PC	MM	(50/125µm)	OM3,	1m	48	BUC	Adaptor	fibră	optică	SC/PC	MM	(OM3)	simplex
30	BUC	Sudură	fibră	optică	MM	70	BUC	Cutie	de	joncţiune	verticală	de	exterior	(enclosure),
2+1	intrări	1	BUC	Inchidere	Jonctiune/ODF	3	BUC	Instalare	cutie	FO	6	BUC


